
Minor Girls (1200m)

1 SHERLOCK, Isobelle Bandon Grammar School 0:04:45

2 SHANAHAN, Louise Scoil Mhuire 0:04:55

3 HICKEY, Caoilinn St Mary's, Midleton 0:04:57

4 CORKERY, M St Mary's, Macroom 0:05:14

5 CROWLEY, Ciara Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway 0:05:17

6 NI DEASANAIGH, Eirne Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire 0:05:34

7 NI THUAMA, Hannah Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig

8 O DONAVAN, Finlay St Mary's, Macroom

9 NI FHAOLAIN, Aimee Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire

10 GALVIN, Aoife Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

11 COLLINS, Sophie Regina Mundi College

12 CORKERY, Aileen St Mary's, Macroom

13 O'LEARY, Eadaoin Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig

14 DUNNE, Alice St Mary's, Macroom

15 MURPHY, Lauren Regina Mundi College

16 SWANTON, Hayley Ashton School

17 POTTINGER, Faela Ashton School

18 RYAN, Carol Ashton School

19 MARNELL, Kasey Glanmire Community College

20 O'MALLEY, Rosin Ashton School

21 O'CALLAGHAN, Cliona Regina Mundi College

22 PEARD, Alison Regina Mundi College

23 GRACE, Victoria Regina Mundi College

24 NI BHROIN, Cait Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig

25 SCANNELL, Lauren Pres. Sec. School  Ballyphehane

26 SP???, Jasmin Ashton School

27 DONNELLY, Alison Regina Mundi College

28 O HALLORAN, Jade Pres. Ballyphehane Team B

29 JONES, Ali St Mary's, Macroom

30 HOLLAND, Muirerann Pres. Ballyphehane Team B

31 MURPHY, Tara St Mary's, Macroom

32 O'DRISCOLL, Clodagh Regina Mundi College

33 O LEARY, Rebecca Pres. Ballyphehane Team B

34 NI HALLARUIN, Chloe Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig

35 O'MAHONY, Emily Regina Mundi College

36 MURPHY, Hazel Regina Mundi College

37 O KEEFFE, Aoife Pres. Sec. School  Ballyphehane

38 COOKE, Rachel Pres. Sec. School  Ballyphehane

39 NI NUANAIN, Nicole Colaiste Daibheid

40 BOYLE, Roisin Pres. Sec. School  Ballyphehane

41 O CONNELL, Shannon Pres. Sec. School  Ballyphehane

42 ?????, Selina Colaiste Daibheid

43 NI RIABHAIGH, Orla Colaiste Daibheid

Teams

1 :  St Mary's, Macroom 24

4 CORKERY, M

8 O DONAVAN, Finlay

12 CORKERY, Aileen

2 :  Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig 44



7 NI THUAMA, Hannah

13 O'LEARY, Eadaoin

24 NI BHROIN, Cait

3 :  Regina Mundi College 45

11 COLLINS, Sophie

15 MURPHY, Lauren

21 O'CALLAGHAN, Cliona

4 :  Ashton School 51

16 SWANTON, Hayley

17 POTTINGER, Faela

18 RYAN, Carol

5 :  St Mary's, Macroom 76

14 DUNNE, Alice

30 JONES, Ali

32 MURPHY, Tara

6 :  Pres. Ballyphehane Team B 94

29 O HALLORAN, Jade

31 HOLLAND, Muirerann

34 O LEARY, Rebecca

7 :  Pres. Sec. School  Ballyphehane 103

26 SCANNELL, Lauren

38 O KEEFFE, Aoife

39 COOKE, Rachel

8 :  Colaiste Daibheid 127

40 NI NUANAIN, Nicole

43 ?????, Selina

44 NI RIABHAIGH, Orla

Junior Girls (1500m)

1 EVERARD, Aisling Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway 0:06:43

2 HICKEY, Jane Intermediate School Killorglin 0:07:23

3 DAWSON, Olivia St Brigid's Killarney 0:07:25

4 KEANE, Emily Bandon Grammar School 0:07:37

5 KENNY, Sarah St Brigid's Killarney 0:07:42

6 KELLIHER, Cammy St Brigid's Killarney 0:07:46

7 MCLARNON, Laura St Brigid's Killarney

8 HANRAHAN, Aisling Regina Mundi College

9 HALLAHAN, Denise St Mary's, Midleton

10 HALLAHAN, Aideen St Colman's CC, Midleton

11 COORTNEY, Elaine St Brigid's Killarney

12 NI DEASUNAIGH, Siomha Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire

13 O'CONNOR, Lydia Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig

14 NI BHROSNACHAIN, Ruth Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire



15 NIHICI, Katelyn Colaiste Daibheid

16 NI GOWAN, Alison Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire

17 NI FHLOINN, Ellen Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire

18 KENNELLY, Aoife Regina Mundi College

19 NI CHEARNAIGH, Aine Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire

20 JASMINA, Jasmina Regina Mundi College

21 MACMENAMEN, Sorcha Colaiste Choilm, Ballincollig

22 NI CHROININ, Amy Colaiste Daibheid

23 NI CHROININ, Tamara Colaiste Daibheid

Teams

1 :  St Brigid's Killarney 14

3 DAWSON, Olivia

5 KENNY, Sarah

6 KELLIHER, Cammy

2 :  Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire 44

12 NI DEASUNAIGH, Siomha

14 NI BHROSNACHAIN, Ruth

16 NI GOWAN, Alison

3 :  Regina Mundi College 46

8 HANRAHAN, Aisling

18 KENNELLY, Aoife

20 JASMINA, Jasmina

4 :  Colaiste Daibheid 60

15 NIHICI, Katelyn

22 NI CHROININ, Amy

23 NI CHROININ, Tamara

Intermediate Girls (2500m)

1 DENNEHY, Brigit Colaiste na Sceilge

2 LYNCH, Blaithin St Mary's, Midleton

3 CURRAN, Karen Colaiste na Sceilge

4 CLIFFORD, Niamh Intermediate School Killorglin

5 FOLEY, Eimer St Brigid's Killarney

6 CAREY, Niamh Christ the King

7 NOONAN, Helena Loreto Fermoy

8 CAREY, Margaret Christ the King

9 MCCARTHY, Michelle St Mary's, Macroom

10 CROWLEY, Aileen Intermediate School Killorglin

11 O'DONOVAN, Orla Colaiste na Sceilge

12 DOHERTY, Naoise Intermediate School Killorglin

13 CLIFFORD, Aisling St Brigid's Killarney

14 NI MHURCU, Ella Colaiste an Phiarsaigh, Glanmire

15 BYRNE, Aoibhin Mount Mercy College

16 KEANE, Elaine Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

17 CRONIN, Michelle Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

18 NIC GIOBUIN, Michaela Colaiste Daibheid



19 NI CHROININ, Meg Colaiste Daibheid

20 LINGWOOD, Holly Colaiste Daibheid Team B

21 LAVERS, Emma Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

22 O'BRIEN, Karen Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

23 NI DRISCEOIL, Grace Colaiste Daibheid

24 ZIAD, Nasma Colaiste Daibheid Team B

25 NI CHONNAILL, Cait Colaiste Daibheid

26 BEVAN, Leanne Colaiste Daibheid Team B

27 NIHEIGHEARTAIGH, Alison Colaiste Daibheid Team B

Teams

1 :  Colaiste na Sceilge 15

1 DENNEHY, Brigit

3 CURRAN, Karen

11 O'DONOVAN, Orla

2 :  Intermediate School Killorglin 26

4 CLIFFORD, Niamh

10 CROWLEY, Aileen

12 DOHERTY, Naoise

3 :  Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway 54

16 KEANE, Elaine

17 CRONIN, Michelle

21 LAVERS, Emma

4 :  Colaiste Daibheid 60

18 NIC GIOBUIN, Michaela

19 NI CHROININ, Meg

23 NI DRISCEOIL, Grace

Senior Girls

1 FARMER, Orlagh St Mary's, Midleton

2 FITZGERALD, Mary Colaiste na Sceilge

3 JOY, Niamh Intermediate School Killorglin

4 MURRAY, Michelle Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

5 LAUBACH, Tara Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

6 O'MAHONEY, Rachel Mount Mercy College

7 LAVERS, Lisa Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway

Teams

1 Maria Immaculata CC Dunmanway 16

4 MURRAY, Michelle

5 LAUBACH, Tara

7 LAVERS, Lisa


